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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 29th round, Match #230

Friday, 22.05.2016, 13:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 22°C. Spectators: 700

«Dnipro» Dnipro

1 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Lunin Andrii
21 Karas Danylo
5 Sukhar Tymofii
2 Bondar Dmytro
4 Hudz Stanislav
22 Nazaryna Yehor
10 Cheberko Yevhen
6 Shapovalov Sviatoslav
7 Liedniev Bohdan
14 Ilin Oleh
19 Bolokan Dmytro

Substitutes
31 Zlotar Kyrylo
24 Safronov Oleksandr
18 Veremieiev Vladyslav
26 Bondarenko Mykyta
28 Bandurin Oleksii
97 Khuchbarov Kamil
8 Yesyp Maksym

1 Makhankov Volodymyr
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
3 Chobotenko Serhii
7 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
6 Alibekov Akhmed
20 Taranukha Rostyslav
9 Shaparenko Mykola
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
10 Shchebetun Oleksii

Substitutes
12 Herasymenko Yaroslav
2 Baban Dmytro
21 Symcho Viktor
8 Kozak Artem
16 Rusyn Nazarii
18 Shepelev Volodymyr
15 Tsyhankov Viktor

Referee:
Mamchur Viktor
Assistant 1:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Proshchenko Roman
4th Official:
Buiashov Oleh
Referee Observer:
Shevchenko Valerii
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 29th round, Match #230
Friday, 22.05.2016, 13:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 22°C. Spectators: 700

«Dnipro» Dnipro 1 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
12' 6 Alibekov Akhmed

5 Sukhar Tymofii 30'

4 Hudz Stanislav 37'

53' 20 Taranukha Rostyslav
15 Tsyhankov Viktor

19 Bolokan Dmytro
97 Khuchbarov Kamil 54'

58' 9 Shaparenko Mykola
18 Shepelev Volodymyr

61' 11 Kravchenko Mykyta
14 Ilin Oleh

8 Yesyp Maksym 63'

64' 4 Dubinchak Vladyslav

22 Nazaryna Yehor
28 Bandurin Oleksii 66'

67' 10 Shchebetun Oleksii

21 Karas Danylo
24 Safronov Oleksandr 70'

72' 14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
21 Symcho Viktor

7 Liedniev Bohdan 80'

86' 10 Shchebetun Oleksii
16 Rusyn Nazarii

87' 4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
2 Baban Dmytro

90' 16 Rusyn Nazarii

7 Liedniev Bohdan 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


